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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 48 Welter (69kg) CARLOS LÓPEZ PEREIRA GAL
AARÓN GONZÁLEZ DIZ RIO BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAD JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ CVA
BAL
CLM
AND
EXT

ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
JOSÉ ESPINO OLVIER
FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ
JOSÉ MANUEL GACÍA DURÁN
GHEORGHE TANASA

26:30
26:30
28:28
26:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

2 49 Welter (69kg) BAI MOR NIANG MBENGUE BAL
YOUBA SISSOKHO NDIAYE IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CVA ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ AND
PVA
CANA
CLM
EXT

CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ
JOSU BORJA DIAZ
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ CANO
FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ
GHEORGHE TANASA

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 50 Middle (75kg) LUIS ÁLAMO JURADO AND 2
MIGUEL CUADRADO ENTRENA CYL BLUE RSC R3 1:35

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BAL JOSÉ ESPINO OLVIER PVA
CANA
MAD
CLM
EXT

JOSU BORJA DIAZ
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ CANO
JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ
FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ
GHEORGHE TANASA

18:20
17:20
18:20
18:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

4 51 Middle (75kg) FRANCISCO CAMPOY PIÑERA MUR
ARAM CRUZ DOMÍNGUEZ GAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CLM FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ MAD
CVA
AND
PVA
CANA

JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ
JOSU BORJA DIAZ
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ CANO

28:27
29:26
28:27
28:27
29:26

RED
BLUE

5 52 Middle (75kg) ABEL GIMÉNEZ GARCÍA CVA
IVÁN RODRÍGUEZ RAMÍREZ MAD

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND JOSÉ MANUEL GACÍA DURÁN BAL
EXT
CANA
AND
PVA

JOSÉ ESPINO OLVIER
GHEORGHE TANASA
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ CANO
CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ
JOSU BORJA DIAZ

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 53 Middle (75kg) FRANCISCO JAVIER LÓPEZ MORALES CAT
CARLOS ROMANO PINTEÑO AND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PVA JOSU BORJA DIAZ EXT
CLM
BAL
CVA
MAD

GHEORGHE TANASA
FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ
JOSÉ ESPINO OLVIER
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 54 Light Heavy (81kg) DANIEL CASTELLANO VERANO AND 2
DANIEL MENÉNDEZ GÓMEZ CAT

RED RSC-I R3 1:34

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EXT GHEORGHE TANASA MAD
CVA
BAL
CLM
CANA

JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
JOSÉ ESPINO OLVIER
FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ CANO

19:19
18:20
18:20
18:20
19:19

RED
BLUE

8 55 Light Heavy (81kg) CARLOS TOBE NDJONDJO MAD
JOSÉ ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ TRAICOVICH CVA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANA IDAFE ÁLVAREZ CANO PVA
CLM
AND
EXT
AND

JOSU BORJA DIAZ
FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ
JOSÉ MANUEL GACÍA DURÁN
GHEORGHE TANASA
CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:29
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RED
BLUE

9 56 Light Heavy (81kg) ALEJANDRO CAMACHO FERNÁNDEZ CYL
ÁNGEL VALDIVIELSO HERRERA CANT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAD JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ AND
BAL
CVA
AND
PVA

JOSÉ MANUEL GACÍA DURÁN
JOSÉ ESPINO OLVIER
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ
JOSU BORJA DIAZ

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 57 Light Heavy (81kg) FRANCISCO JESÚS LOBETO ROMERO AST
ESAU CASTILLO ROMERO AND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CVA ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ CANA
BAL
CLM
EXT
PVA

IDAFE ÁLVAREZ CANO
JOSÉ ESPINO OLVIER
FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ
GHEORGHE TANASA
JOSU BORJA DIAZ

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 58 Heavy (91kg) JOSEP FERRÁN CASTILLO SIMÓN CVA
JOSÉ MIGUEL ROMAÑA ANGULO CANT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BAL JOSÉ ESPINO OLVIER MAD
AND
AND
CANA
CLM

JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ
CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ
JOSÉ MANUEL GACÍA DURÁN
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ CANO
FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ

27:29
28:28 *
28:28 *
28:28 *
27:29

RED
BLUE

12 59 Heavy (91kg) ARTURO SUÁREZ GARCÍA AST
ALEJANDRO FERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ AND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CLM FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ CANA
MAD
CVA
PVA
EXT

IDAFE ÁLVAREZ CANO
JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
JOSU BORJA DIAZ
GHEORGHE TANASA

28:28 *
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 60 Heavy (91kg) PABLO DOMÍNGUEZ SEVILLANO MAD
JOSÉ CARLOS PANDIN GONZÁLEZ GAL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND JOSÉ MANUEL GACÍA DURÁN CVA
BAL
AND
PVA
CANA

ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
JOSÉ ESPINO OLVIER
CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ
JOSU BORJA DIAZ
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ CANO

30:25
30:25
29:26
29:26
27:28

RED
BLUE

14 61 Heavy (91kg) STEVEN DIEGO SAMPO DÍAZ CANA
SALVADOR EGEA BUENO MUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ MAD
CVA
BAL
CLM
EXT

JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
JOSÉ ESPINO OLVIER
FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ
GHEORGHE TANASA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

15 62 Super Heavy (+91kg) ÁNGEL RODRÍGUEZ RADA AND 2
SAMUEL LÓPEZ ERIKSSON BAL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANA IDAFE ÁLVAREZ CANO EXT
PVA
CLM
MAD
CVA

GHEORGHE TANASA
JOSU BORJA DIAZ
FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ
JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ

29:28
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

16 63 Super Heavy (+91kg) VICENTE FERNÁNDEZ CABRERA CVA
JAVIER DOMÍNGUEZ SEVILLANO MAD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ BAL
CLM
AND
PVA
EXT

JOSÉ ESPINO OLVIER
FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ
JOSÉ MANUEL GACÍA DURÁN
JOSU BORJA DIAZ
GHEORGHE TANASA

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

17 64 Super Heavy (+91kg) MARTIÑO RIO GONZÁLEZ GAL
MIGUEL GALVÁN HERRERA CANA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAD JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ CVA
BAL
AND
AND
PVA

ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
JOSÉ ESPINO OLVIER
JOSÉ MANUEL GACÍA DURÁN
CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ
JOSU BORJA DIAZ

30:27
30:27
29:27
30:26
29:28

RED
BLUE

18 65 Super Heavy (+91kg) JEFREY REYES NUÑEZ CYL
AYMER EL KHOUNGUI AYLLÓN AND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CLM FRANCISCO RUIZ NUÑEZ BAL
EXT
CANA
CVA
MAD

JOSÉ ESPINO OLVIER
GHEORGHE TANASA
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ CANO
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WP Win on points
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